Модульные спектрометры серии
ATP5330, ATP5334
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18

Inputs/Outputs, LVTTL Logic.
Datasheet
4 Order Guide
Order number Rules:
Model Spectral region Slit width
ATP5330 Short wavelength Long wavelength Slit width
For example:
What to buy ATP5330, spectral region: 200-1000nm, slit width is 50 um, then the order no is:
ATP5030-200-1000-050
Order No Spectral region Slit
ATP5330-200-400-### 200~400 10 μm
25 μm
50 μm
100 μm
200 μm
Other:______μ
m
ATP5330-200-850-### 200~850
ATP5330-200-1000-### 200~1000
ATP5330-340-850-### 340~850
ATP5330-600-1100-### 600~1100
ATP5330-###-###-### Other
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56